VARUS
FAMILY ANGLE CATALOG# QTY
INFANT
90° POP-IVR-090
100° POP-IVR-100
110° POP-IVR-110
120° POP-IVR-120
CHILD
90° POP-CVR-090
100° POP-CVR-100
110° POP-CVR-110
120° POP-CVR-120
ADOLESCENT
90° POP-AVR-090
100° POP-AVR-100
110° POP-AVR-110
120° POP-AVR-120
HD ADOLESCENT
90° POP-HVR-090
100° POP-HVR-100
110° POP-HVR-110
120° POP-HVR-120
VALGUS
FAMILY ANGLE CATALOG# QTY
INFANT
120° POP-IVL-120
130° POP-IVL-130
140° POP-IVL-140
CHILD
120° POP-CVL-120
130° POP-CVL-130
140° POP-CVL-140
ADOLESCENT
120° POP-AVL-120
130° POP-AVL-130
140° POP-AVL-140
HD ADOLESCENT
120° POP-HVL-120
130° POP-HVL-130
140° POP-HVL-140
CONSUMABLE INSTRUMENTS
DESCRIPTION CATALOG# QTY
LOLLIPOP GUIDE WIRE Ø2.0MM X 254MM POP-GWR120
 LOLLIPOP DEROTATION PIN Ø2.8 POP-GWR-128
Ø2.0mm CORTICAL DRILL FOR Ø2.7mm
SCREWS POP-DCS127
Ø2.5MM CORTICAL DRILL FOR Ø3.5MM
SCREWS POP-DCS135
Ø3.1mm CORTICAL DRILL FOR Ø4.5mm
SCREWS POP-DCS145
BLADES
FAMILY LENGTH CATALOG# QTY
INFANT
25 POP-IB-25
30 POP-IB-30
35 POP-IB-35
40 POP-IB-40
45 POP-IB-45
CHILD
30 POP-CB-30
35 POP-CB-35
40 POP-CB-40
45 POP-CB-45
50 POP-CB-50
55 POP-CB-55
60 POP-CB-60
ADOLESCENT &
HD ADOLESCENT
40 POP-AB-40
45 POP-AB-45
50 POP-AB-50
55 POP-AB-55
60 POP-AB-60
65 POP-AB-65
70 POP-AB-70
LOLLIPOP™ ORDER FORM
SURGERY INFORMATION
Hospital City State Date: YY/MM/DD
Contact person Phone Email P.O. #
International distributor
Scan and email to:
info@pegamedical.comIn North America:
Phone: 450-688-5144
VARUS VALGUS
BLADE
POLYAXIAL COMPRESSION SCREWS
FAMILY DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm) CATALOG# QTY
INFANT Ø2.7
12 POP-OB27-12
14 POP-OB27-14
16 POP-OB27-16
18 POP-OB27-18
20 POP-OB27-20
22 POP-OB27-22
24 POP-OB27-24
26 POP-OB27-26
28 POP-OB27-28
32 POP-OB27-32
36 POP-OB27-36
40 POP-OB27-40
44 POP-OB27-44
48 POP-OB27-48
52 POP-OB27-52
56 POP-OB27-56
60 POP-OB27-60
CHILD Ø3.5
12 POP-OB35-12
14 POP-OB35-14
16 POP-OB35-16
18 POP-OB35-18
20 POP-OB35-20
22 POP-OB35-22
24 POP-OB35-24
26 POP-OB35-26
28 POP-OB35-28
32 POP-OB35-32
36 POP-OB35-36
40 POP-OB35-40
44 POP-OB35-44
48 POP-OB35-48
52 POP-OB35-52
56 POP-OB35-56
60 POP-OB35-60
ADOLESCENT &
HD ADOLESCENT Ø4.5
20 POP-OB45-20
22 POP-OB45-22
24 POP-OB45-24
26 POP-OB45-26
28 POP-OB45-28
32 POP-OB45-32
36 POP-OB45-36
40 POP-OB45-40
44 POP-OB45-44
48 POP-OB45-48
52 POP-OB45-52
56 POP-OB45-56
60 POP-OB45-60
LOCKING CORTICAL SCREWS
FAMILY DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm) CATALOG# QTY
INFANT Ø2.7
12 POP-LS27-12
14 POP-LS27-14
16 POP-LS27-16
18 POP-LS27-18
20 POP-LS27-20
22 POP-LS27-22
24 POP-LS27-24
26 POP-LS27-26
28 POP-LS27-28
32 POP-LS27-32
36 POP-LS27-36
40 POP-LS27-40
CHILD Ø3.5
12 POP-LS35-12
14 POP-LS35-14
16 POP-LS35-16
18 POP-LS35-18
20 POP-LS35-20
22 POP-LS35-22
24 POP-LS35-24
26 POP-LS35-26
28 POP-LS35-28
32 POP-LS35-32
36 POP-LS35-36
40 POP-LS35-40
ADOLESCENT &
HD ADOLESCENT Ø4.5
20 POP-LS45-20
22 POP-LS45-22
24 POP-LS45-24
26 POP-LS45-26
28 POP-LS45-28
32 POP-LS45-32
36 POP-LS45-36
40 POP-LS45-40
CONNECTORS
DESCRIPTION CATALOG# QTY
M3 CONNECTOR FOR INFANT POP-M3I
M4 CONNECTOR FOR CHILD POP-M4C